Date

03/14/
17
03/23/

17

04/05/
17

04/06/
17

04/11/
17

04/12/
17

04/13/
17

04/18/
17

04/21/
17

04/22/
17
04/25/
17

04/27/
17

04/28/
17

04/29/
17
05/02/
17
05/04/

17

05/11/
17

05/12/
17

05/13/
17
05/18/
17

05/19/
17
05/20/
17

Time

4:00 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

3:15 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

11:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

4:00 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

8:30 AM PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

4:00 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

MOUNTAIN VIEW HIGH SCHOOL

Games for Mountain View Girls Tennis

Last Updated on April 17, 2024

Away Team

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

madras white buffalo

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

redmond panthers
ridgeview ravens
ridgeview ravens

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

Summit Storm
bend high lava bears

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

Away
Scor
e

0

0

Home Team

sisters outlaws

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

bend high lava bears

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

Summit Storm

bend high lava bears

redmond panthers

ridgeview ravens

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

Hom
e
Scor
e

0

0

Result

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie



03/13/
18
03/19/

18

03/22/
18

04/03/
18

04/10/
18
04/12/
18

04/13/
18

04/14/
18

04/17/
18

04/20/
18
04/21/
18

04/24/
18

04/26/
18

04/27/
18

04/28/
18

05/01/
18

05/03/
18

05/11/
18

05/12/
18
05/17/
18

05/18/
18

05/19/
18

03/12/
19
03/14/
19
03/20/
19
04/03/
19
04/05/
19
04/06/
19

4:00 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

4:00 PM PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

4:00 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

4:00 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT
4:00 PM PDT
4:00 PM PDT
4:00 PM PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

sisters outlaws
sisters outlaws

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

ridgeview ravens

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

Summit Storm

bend high lava bears

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

redmond panthers

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

madras white buffalo

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

redmond panthers

crook county cowboys

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

madras white buffalo

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

ridgeview ravens

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

redmond panthers

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

Summit Storm

bend high lava bears

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

ridgeview ravens
sisters outlaws

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie



04/08/
19
04/10/

19

04/18/
19

04/20/
19

04/20/
19
04/25/
19

04/26/
19

04/27/
19

04/29/
19

05/06/
19
05/07/
19
05/16/
19
05/17/
19
05/18/
19

1:00 PM PDT

3:30 PM PDT

3:30 PM PDT

11:30 AM
PDT

3:00 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

4:00 PM PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

sprague olympians
south salem saxons

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

bend high lava bears

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

mckay royal scots

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

west salem titans
mcnary celtics

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

Summit Storm

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

Mountain View Girls
Tennis

0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d
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