

Games for Mountain View Girls Tennis Last Updated on April 17, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
03/14/ 17	4:00 PM PDT	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0	sisters outlaws	0	Tie
03/23/ 17	4:00 PM PDT	madras white buffalo	0	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0	Tie
04/05/ 17	3:15 PM PDT	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0	bend high lava bears	0	Tie
04/06/ 17	4:00 PM PDT	redmond panthers	0	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0	Tie
04/11/ 17	4:00 PM PDT	ridgeview ravens	0	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0	Tie
04/12/ 17	4:00 PM PDT	ridgeview ravens	0	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0	Tie
04/13/ 17	4:00 PM PDT	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0	Summit Storm	0	Tie
04/18/ 17	4:00 PM PDT	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0	bend high lava bears	0	Tie
04/21/ 17	11:00 AM PDT	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0		0	Tie
04/22/ 17	12:00 AM PDT	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0		0	Tie
04/25/ 17	4:00 PM PDT	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0	redmond panthers	0	Tie
04/27/ 17	4:00 PM PDT	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0	ridgeview ravens	0	Tie
04/28/ 17	8:30 AM PDT	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0		0	Tie
04/29/ 17	12:00 AM PDT	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0		0	Tie
05/02/ 17	4:00 PM PDT	Summit Storm	0	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0	Tie
05/04/ 17	4:00 PM PDT	bend high lava bears	0	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0	Tie
05/11/ 17	12:00 AM PDT	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0		0	Tie
05/12/ 17	12:00 AM PDT	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0		0	Tie
05/13/ 17	12:00 AM PDT	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0		0	Tie
05/18/ 17	12:00 AM PDT	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0		0	Tie
05/19/ 17	12:00 AM PDT	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0		0	Tie
05/20/ 17	12:00 AM PDT	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0		0	Tie

03/13/ 18	4:00 PM PDT	sisters outlaws	0	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0	Tie
03/19/ 18	4:00 PM PDT	sisters outlaws	0	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0	Tie
03/22/ 18	4:00 PM PDT	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0	madras white buffalo	0	Tie
04/03/ 18	4:00 PM PDT	ridgeview ravens	0	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0	Tie
04/10/ 18	4:00 PM PDT	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0	ridgeview ravens	0	Tie
04/12/ 18	4:00 PM PDT	Summit Storm	0	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0	Tie
04/13/ 18	12:00 AM PDT		0	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0	Tie
04/14/ 18	12:00 AM PDT		0	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0	Tie
04/17/ 18	4:00 PM PDT	bend high lava bears	0	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0	Tie
04/20/ 18	12:00 AM PDT	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0		0	Tie
04/21/ 18	12:00 AM PDT	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0		0	Tie
04/24/ 18	4:00 PM PDT	redmond panthers	0	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0	Tie
04/26/ 18	4:00 PM PDT	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0	redmond panthers	0	Tie
04/27/ 18	12:00 AM PDT		0	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0	Tie
04/28/ 18	12:00 AM PDT		0	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0	Tie
05/01/ 18	4:00 PM PDT	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0	Summit Storm	0	Tie
05/03/ 18	4:00 PM PDT	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0	bend high lava bears	0	Tie
05/11/ 18	12:00 AM PDT	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0		0	Tie
05/12/ 18	12:00 AM PDT	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0		0	Tie
05/17/ 18	12:00 AM PDT	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0		0	Tie
05/18/ 18	12:00 AM PDT	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0		0	Tie
05/19/ 18	12:00 AM PDT	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0		0	Tie
03/12/ 19	12:00 AM PDT	madras white buffalo	0	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0	Tie
03/14/ 19	12:00 AM PDT	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0	ridgeview ravens	0	Tie
03/20/ 19	4:00 PM PDT	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0	sisters outlaws	0	Tie
04/03/ 19	4:00 PM PDT	redmond panthers	0	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0	Tie
04/05/ 19	4:00 PM PDT	crook county cowboys	0	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0	Tie
04/06/ 19	12:00 AM PDT	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0		0	Tie

04/08/ 19	1:00 PM PDT	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0	mckay royal scots	0	Tie
04/10/ 19	3:30 PM PDT	sprague olympians	0	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0	Tie
04/18/ 19	3:30 PM PDT	south salem saxons	0	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0	Tie
04/20/ 19	11:30 AM PDT	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0	west salem titans	0	Tie
04/20/ 19	3:00 PM PDT	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0	mcnary celtics	0	Tie
04/25/ 19	4:00 PM PDT	bend high lava bears	0	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0	Tie
04/26/ 19	12:00 AM PDT		0	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0	Tie
04/27/ 19	12:00 AM PDT		0	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0	Tie
04/29/ 19	4:00 PM PDT	Mountain View Girls Tennis	0	Summit Storm	0	Tie
05/06/ 19	12:00 AM PDT			Mountain View Girls Tennis		Unscore d
05/07/ 19	12:00 AM PDT			Mountain View Girls Tennis		Unscore d
05/16/ 19	12:00 AM PDT			Mountain View Girls Tennis		Unscore d
05/17/ 19	12:00 AM PDT			Mountain View Girls Tennis		Unscore d
05/18/ 19	12:00 AM PDT			Mountain View Girls Tennis		Unscore d